=laly o
© o m NN |lo w | -l e - -
—l2lslele|8lelaleleZyle|e|Fg 363|858 |8(8|3|]|&|&8|8|8|3|8|8|%
mM%%mw7%wHHo&ﬂm&84%2000200000000000
-}
>
< || ©
v |o|o|e N EIRE RN N R EIR BRI MEIR R IR
= =
= z
o] = w
= z = o
a o] - a =
= = z o w <
w a w =lEl= ol Jw
= o 2 =z T|&|E UYW
w w w % o
= = o s|=|= D.mm 2|1z|g
=3 ol alol= sle 2o
@ Z|x = Sl =l & o
LC|y|O|0 o [T ] AWy a a %ﬁ_.r._s
wla| e & 2|3 ZlolS|2|2|a Qlax Q @ 29| <
FIE|NS z Slolg|e|Slz|F eS| S| w|w Elw|-|W El- <=
QoS3 i olmiz|2 Ololnlo|Y E|la|5le|T|E 2|25 5258
Zlalo|s|o L S|Z2|lx(g(Q|= ! x5l 2|2 ZlT|ole Z|lo|5|©
O|=\2I31%| |E| |5]3(8]215|8|2I212|F|1£18|2|513|25|5|2|5|2|5]5|8|2
> - 3| x Q|5
=212(218] | ]u| 2 2|2 5| 0| Bla|a| 12|21 2| 5| 2|2 2| 2 2]8| 2 £|8)2|2 )2
NEECEEEEHEHE R EHHE R RN EREEEEE HE
oz2 |28z |d|Q| A2 |2 Jlx|zleld|S| |9 Z|S(S| oY
—_ w LS J|= a F QT >l a Qlzal® Slz||x|©
o= |a alzZz|la|E|50|x|R|Q|2|lo|T|D Slz 0O |w Slo|9|wl|i :
RTDUSZA8CETE(DWTRHGOEHDLHHMDLH5G4
S R R R EH T E NN E R R EE R R ENE R R NG
Nz %= - ZIZI2|2 2 wle|S|El® olQl: |g|2|al_|V gl ool x|a
W E(B[318] |2] |SISIEIGIE|2|o|22 |82 2|25 T8] X251 3]0
x ) Qlgla & : | : P B <
Qls|E|s= o) el SIEIR|SIE @)D S o] < |5 e x| 0% Q]| ®] x|&
|2 W I Glu| )<~ 8lEIEIZ] X el O T R I IO I I T I I
s|elxe [= 2|s3(8 MR E | I | o < wiISIN| X
Siio = = Sl 3 - S| o < o) IRF
gl=IolEl 3] |8lelg] []]|V|&l2|: ® ki SNE
o P4 S| —
e 2|5 = [is > =
|- o x| & w|H o
= = |o Olu|k S|y = 212 =
-} = a2 S »| 0| & 0| g
o o o a o Q [0}
(o] Olwn|S &)
[e] i} o1 3 =]
x g 7] ox x| @
o = 3 o [ShKe]
AN 5 8
w o wl
$ 3
dlOol|lo|ldlN|O|~|O M| O
bl hal bal el Bal al ihal al Il el el N o|lgo|o|o|lgo|gla|a o|lo|lo|lgolgo|ala
o
CIEEEIEIE R B RS R G 518 2 5 2121512 215 2|2 5 2 R 12 2 2| 2|2
o |SIQIQISI]IS|S|€I8I18(818 5|85 2128 EI8lR|8(218|28 /2 k(8(3]8/8|8
= b Bl Bl Bl Bl B el B el B B N e e T R R R R R N R R R R R R R
a|loa|lo|a|ja|lo oo |o oo o
a5|5(55(55|5(5(5|5(5|8 RN |R|&|&|S| &S| & || 8|5 |&|&
QRSN [ RN By [ [ NURY [ JNUNNY [ (NN [ U [ DU [ QRN [ SN o }
_.__IL123456789wnumummnwwmuﬂ%m%%ﬂmwmﬂ&
Q
0 =35
@© oY
i c
[3) )
— 1o =+ O
i N = o O'n
— M © Onﬂ
S <o ¢ =5 3
o oo O w.m-
— = =
x NRZ SRR
° 220 gole
[} © S o C 0
= o c
o dnrmu UC A\ )
o
o I M._ oy X WIS
AP
L\

A\

B
W

LPCP-12Q-LT1

DRAWING NO.

MONOPOLE MOUNTING
PART WT (BARE):

4/18/2017| 5331.8 LB

FOR 3-SIDED LATTICE TOWER (24" - 56" FACE)

JG [series:
DATE:

TITLE:

SEE DETAILS| 4-SECTOR 12' PLATFORM W/ HANDRAIL KIT

DRAWN BY:
CHECKED BY:

SEE DETAILS
HDG

MATERIAL:
GRADE:

VE

NEWHE

Tower CoMPONENTS. 503-792-3739 [FINisk:

(¢
10910 PORTLAND RD. BROOKS, OR 97305

THIS DESIGN AND INFORMATION
CONTAINED ON THIS PRINT IS THE
PROPERTY OF NEWAVE TOWER
COMPONENTS LLC. ANY
REPRODUCTION, DUPLICATION OR
TRANSFER OF THE PROPRIETARY CONTENT
IS PROHIBITED WITHOUT
WRITTEN PERMISSION.

DAY
NN

\
\

N.1"
K.03"
K.005"
N.54

N1/16"

FRACTIONS
1 DECIMAL
3 DECIMAL

ANGLES

(UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED)
2 DECIMAL

STANDARD TOLERANCES:

QTY:
CHK:

pedt [ I

L_‘
} |Y

N
AN

/// VAT

L AT

W
1)4‘1'(
L X rad
N2 4



Karl
Callout
update to A325 hardware same as 14' version

Karl
Callout
update to 9" long and add note same as 14' version

Karl
Callout
break out kit


ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION QTY |UNIT WT
1 LPCP-12Q-LT1.01 | 4-SECTOR PLTAFORM, LATTICE TOWER, MIDDLE FRAME WELDMENT | 4 81.98
g g 2 LPCP-12Q-LT1.06 120 FORMED W-BEAM SECTOR 3 309.42
3 LPCP-12Q-LT1.08 HSS 5'X5"x1/4" TUBE @ 5'-4 1/2" LONG 3 83.69
N\ O o 4 LPCP-12Q-LT1.09 PLATFORM, LATTICE TOWER STANDOFF SUPPORT WELDMENT 3 49.83
N i = 5 LPCP-12Q-LT1.11 1/2 PLATE 7 7.80
-~ T R P R P\ A 6 LPCP-12Q-LT1.12 4-SECTOR PLATFORM, CHANNEL STIFFENER WELDMENT 4 43.52
O ; ! : = 7 T 7 LPCP-14Q-LT1.06 5/8 PLATE 3 10.38
;l NE } z ‘ I% 8 LPCP-14Q-LT1.07 UPPER TOWER CONNECTION SWIVEL WELDMENT 3 22.82
Ny, iR : ==sid) 9 LPCP-14Q-LT1.10 LOWER TOWER CONNECTION SWIVEL WELDMENT 3 22.90
N A d NA 10 LPCP-14Q-LT1.13 | 4-SECTOR PLATFROM, LATTICE TOWER, CORNER FRAME WELDMENT | 4 292.93
S { X 1 LPCP-14Q-LT1.30 LATIC TOWER BACK CLAMP 6 12.25
i) \ 12 P278X-120 2 1/2 XS PIPE (HDG) @ 120 LONG 16 76.69
13 P23X-150 2 XS PIPE (HDG) @ 150 LONG 4 62.84
i S 14 Cx2783 CROSSOVER KIT FOR 2-7/8" 0.D. TO 3-1/2" 0.D. PIPE 16 8.42
- 15 CXP1 CROSS OVER PLATE 2-3/8" TO 3-1/2" 0.D PIPE (3/8" PLATE) 16 481
&4 ﬁ[ 16 LPHK.05 1/2" BENT TRI-SECTOR HANDRAIL CORNER PLATE 4 23.40
q . I RN LATTICE 17 27-5730-005 1" x 12" B7 HDG ALL-THREAD 12 2.67
: \\>Z( TOWER 18 27-5720-005 1" F436 HDG FLAT WASHER 24 0.11
~ o A A 19 27-5710-005 1" HDG LOCK WASHER 24 0.09
| e H“—I T 20 27-5700-005 1" HDG HEAVY HEX NUT 24 0.47
| - uf:a-; HJ;I 21 27-5578-005 3/4" x 18" BY HDG ALL-THREAD 12 2.25
-7 22 27-5480-005 3/4" F436 HDG FLAT WASHER 24 0.06
L/ / ; 23 27-5490-005 3/4" HDG LOCK WASHER 24 0.04
L7 - " 24 27-5500-005 3/4" HDG HEAVY HEX NUT 24 0.21
25 TR58-10 5/8" X 10" B HDG ALL-THREAD 52 0.87
’ 26 27-5430-005 5/8" x 2" A325 HDG BOLT 44 0.28
27 27-5372-005 5/8" F436 HDG FLAT WASHER 104 0.05
28 27-5380-005 5/8" HDG LOCK WASHER 148 0.03
29 27-5390-005 5/8" HDG HEAVY HEX NUT 148 0.13
N > / X 30 27-7000-005 GALV. 1/2" X 3-1/8" X 5" SQ. U-BOLT ASSEMBLY 16 0.95
! opy ! 31 27-6080-005 GALV. 1/2" x 3" x 5" GR-5 U-BOLT ASSEMBLY 32 0.89
- . — 22 32 27-6060-005 GALV. 1/2" X 2-1/2" x 4" GR-5 U-BOLT ASSEMBLY 48 0.76
Y £ ¥ - \
5‘ Uty & 2= G 1j
= Siiis =
i,/ ¥ === =—He ¥ N
PAY /7 i i 2N N
N i 5 ﬁ"uv 61}: i Vg
TOP VIEW
[]
| Q (X))
\ @ ]
1. |
| Q |
I |
| 8 I | N R © | o
@ S
‘ DETAIL A DETAIL B

"

QTY:
CHK:

. MATERIAL: TITLE:
STANDARD TOLERANCES: | (07 o Thus prINT 15 The SEE DETAILS| 4-SECTOR 12' PLATFORM W/ HANDRAIL KIT

' )
| (UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED) PROPERTY OF NEWAVE TOWER NE‘ N / ‘ 7 E SRR DRAWN BV, FOR 3-SIDED LATTICE TOWER (24" - 56" FACE)
@@@@ 1 DECIMAL N.1" REPRODUCTION, DUPLICATION OR SEE DETAILS JG [series: MONOPOLE MOUNTING

SIDE VIEW 2 DECIMAL R.03" TRANSFER OF THE PROPRIETARY CONTENT
3 DECIMAL  Ki.00%" 1S PROMIBITED WITHOUT TOWER COMPONENTS. 503-792-3739 | FINISH: CHECKED BY: DATE: PART WT (BARE): | DRAWING NO.

ANGLES N.5A WRITTEN PERMISSION. 10910 PORTLAND RD. BROOKS, OR 97305 HDG CJW| 4/18/2017| 5331.8 LB LPCP-12Q-LT1






